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SparQ - Toilet Seat Cleaner 332270

SC10 compatible

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The BlackSatino SparQ toilet seat cleaners offer a pleasant fragrance experience in addition to hygiene. Together with BlackSatino Qlash,
BlackSatino offers two different fragrance variations for soaps, toilet seat cleaners and air fresheners. These are no standard products, but
specially developed perfumes for BlackSatino washrooms.

The soap cartridges are hygienic and very easy to use.

SparQ has fragrance notes of lemon and lavender, heart notes of clove and tonka bean, and base notes of musk, cedar and sandalwood. The

formula is an aromatic composition with sensual cool and warm fragrance notes of citrus and lavender, spices and oriental scents, giving the

product a spicy and exotic character.

The SparQ and Qlash fragrances used in BlackSatino soaps, toilet seat cleaners and air fresheners are Cradle to Cradle certified. This means

that they are 100% safe for people and the environment.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour

Coding

label / certification
EAN CU

Product
Packaging unit
Dimensions (mm)
gross weight (kg)
net weight (kg)
EAN-Case
Dimensions PU (mm)
Pieces / Pallet
Pallet

Contents

Nature

SCio

Cradle to Cradle Silver, CO2 neutral
8710561006275
Toilet seat cleaner
6

171x296x220

4.5

4.2
8710561006282
171X 296 x 220

90

EURO

750 ml
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